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Declaration: The Listed entity has submitted the following declaration.

Promoter & Promoter

Sr.No. Particulars Public
Group

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No
receipts are issued?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

4 No NA
encumbered?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or

6 No No
Warrants?
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Company Name
NSE Symbol
Industry

As on

JK Paper Limited
JKPAPER

31-Dec-2018

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of
. fully paid  Total nos.

Category of Nos. of i iy
sharcholder shareholders P e_‘_"“‘” shares

shares held

held

vy -
i {ny (V) (IV)=(V)+
V1)

Promoter &
Promoter 20 86300011 86300011
Group
Public 62206 91943574 91943574
Non
Promoter- (] 0 0
Non Public
Shares
undertying 0 0 0
DRs
Shares held
by
Employee o 0 4
Trusts
Total 62226 178243585 178243585
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Shareholding
asatof
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) As a %
of (A+B+(2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities

(VI {1X)

Total as

No of Voting Rights a¥of
(A+B+C)

Class X Total

48.42 86300011 86300011 48.42
51.58 91943574 91943574  51.58
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
100 178243585 178243585 100

Shareholding
,asak
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital) As a
% of

(A+B+C2)
(XI)= (Vi)+
X
48.42
51.58
0
0
0
100

Number of
Locked in shares

(Xin
Asa
of
No total
Shares
held
(a) (b)
11910000  13.8
- 0
- 0
- 0
- 0
11910000  6.68

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form

(XIV)

86300011

87606234

173906245



Note:
1. Sharehoiding as a % of total no. of shares (caiculated as per SCRR, 1957) (Column VIII) is calculated as % of (A+B+C2)).
2. Number of Voting Rights (Total as a % of Total Voting rights) (Column IX) is calculated as % of Total Share Capital (A+B+C)).
3. Number of Locked in shares (As a % of total Shares held) (Column XII) is calculated as % of Total shares held.
(Kindly note that this formula is applicable w.e.f. Apr 1, 2016; previously it was calculated as % of Total Share Capital (A+B+C)).
4. Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (As a % of total Shares held) (Column XIII) is calculated as % of Total nos. shares held.



Company Name JK Paper Limited

NSE Symbol JKPAPER
Industry -
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

,asa %
assuming
Shareholding u,
No. of as a % of cz{)nversnon b ¢
Category and Nos. of f:\l'lgu T.cc)atsal iﬁ?é?" o Number of Voting Rights held comvertble Number of gz[‘?tyeghoares
Category name of : hald 1ip | gnos. 4 number af Voting RIghts NELd cocyrities ( umber o held in
i shareholders equity shares {calculated  in each class of securities Locked in shares -
shareholder shares held as per SCRR asa dematerialized
held 1957) As a & percentage form
of (A+B+C2) of diluted
share
capital) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)
Vi = L
o ! () (IV)+(V)+  (VHII) (1X) (K= VI oy xXIv)
i) *)
Asa®
Total as of
No of Voting Rights  a % of No total
(A+B+C) Shares
held
Class X Total (a) (b)
1 Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hindu
a undivided Family 12 1416443 1416443 0.79 1416443 1416443  0.79 0.79 0 0 1416443
Sh. Anshuman 1 63750 63750 0.04 63750 63750  0.04 0.04 0 0 63750
Singhania
Smt. Swati
Py St 1 43750 43750 0.02 43750 43750  0.02 0.02 0 0 43750
Smt. Sharda 1 175000 175000 0.1 175000 175000 0.1 0.1 0 0 175000
Singhania
Smt. Vinita 1 225550 225550 0.13 225550 225550  0.13 0.13 0 0 225550
Singhania
Sh. Harsh Pati 1 171250 171250 0.1 171250 171250 0.1 0.1 0 0 171250
Singhania
Smt. Atashf 1 10000 10000 0.01 10000 10000  0.01 0.01 0 0 10000
Singhania
Dr. Raghupati 1 304643 304643 0.7 304643 304643  0.17 0.17 0 0 304643
Singhania
Sh. Bharat Hart 1100000 100000 0.06 100000 100000  0.06 0.06 0 0 100000
Singhnia
Smt, Sunanda 1 43750 43750 0.02 43750 43750  0.02 0.02 0 0 43750
Singhania
Sh. Vikram Pati 1 171250 171250 041 171250 174250 0.1 0.1 0 0 171250
Singhania
Smt. Mamta
Singhana 1 43750 43750 0.02 43750 43750  0.02 0.02 0 0 43750
$h. shrivats 1 63750 63750 0.04 63750 63750  0.04 0.04 0 0 63750
Singhania
Central
Government/
b e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government(s)
Financial
[« Institutions/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Banks
d ﬁg‘gg;;f’ 8 84883568 84883568 47.62 84883568 84883568  47.62 47.62 11910000 14.03 84883568
Bodies Corporate 8 84883568 84883568 47.62 84883568 84883568  47.62 47.62 11910000 14.03 84883568
Florence
e, [ i 1 11833332 11833332 6.64 11833332 11833332  6.64 6.64 0 0 11833332
Juggilal Kamlapat
Udyog Limited 1 1190000 1190000 0.67 1130000 1190000 0.67 0.67 1190000 100 1190000
Hari Shankar
Singhania
RRinge Bitvat 1 175000 175000 0.1 175000 175000 0.1 0.1 0 0 175000
Limited
Bengal & Assam
Congang Linisd 1 36418299 36418299 20.43 36418299 36418299  20.43 20.43 3575000  9.82 36418299
Nav Bharat
Vanilya Limited 11191000 1191000 0.67 1191000 1191000  0.67 0.67 1190000 99.92 1191000
BMF Investments 1 30089797 30089797 16.88 30089797 30089797  16.88 16.88 2380000  7.91 30089797

Limited

J.K. Credit & 1 3575000 3575000 2.01 3575000 3575000 2.01 2.01 3575000 100 3575000




Finance Limited

Accurate Finman

Services Limited 1 411140 411140 0.23 411140 411140 0.23 0.23 0 0 411140
Sub-Total (A)(1) 20 86300011 86300011 48.41 86300011 86300011 48.41 48.41 11910000 13.8 86300011
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [¢] 0 0 0
Individuals (Non-

Resident

Individuals/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4] 0 0 0
Foreign

Individuals)

Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (¢] 0 0 0
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [¢] 0 0 0
Foreign Portfolio

Kvestor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (4] 0 0 0
Any Other

(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total

Shareholding of

Promoter and 20 86300011 86300011 48.41 86300011 86300011 48.41 48.41 11910000 13.8 86300011

Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)
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Table Il A - Details of Unclaimed shares

No. of shareholders No of Shares held




Company Name JK Paper Limited

NSE Symbol JKPAPER
Industry 4
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Table lil - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding

,asat

assuming

full

conversion

of Number of
convertible  equity shares
securities (  held in

as a dematerialized
percentage  form

of diluted

share

capital) As a

% of

(A+B+C2)

Shareholding
No. of asa®of
fully Total total no. of
Nos. of paildup  nos. shares Number of Voting Rights held
shareholders equity shares (calculated  in each class of securities
shares held as per SCRR,
held 1957y Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Category and
Category name of
sharehaolder

Vi = .
M (i (V) (IV)=(V)+ (vl ) 82“‘ (Vi

XIv)
1 (X)

Total as
No of Voting Rights  a % of
(A+B+C)

Class X Total
1 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Mutual Funds/ 7 3495626 3495626 1.96 3495626 3495626 1.96 1.96 3495626

RELIANCE

CAPITAL

TRUSTEE

COMPANY 1 1845739 1845739 1.04 1845739 1845739 1.04 1.04 1845739
LIMITED A/C

RELIANCE

GROWTH FUND

b Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds

Alternate

c Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds

Foreign Venture
d Capital 0 1] 0 0 0 1] 0 0 0
Investors

Foreign
e Portfolio 62 12415801 12415801 6.97 12415801 12415801 6.97 6.97 12415801
Investors

Financial
f Institutions/ 1 20470 20470 0.01 20470 20470 0.01 0.01 20470
Banks

Insurance
Companies 2 1010448 1010448 0.57 1010448 1010448 0.57 0.57 1010448

Provident
h Funds/ Pension 0 0 (¢] 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1) 72 16942345 16942345 9.51 16942345 16942345 9.51 9.51 16942345

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 12021 12021 0.01 12021 12021 0.01 0.01 12021
3 Non-institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0
a Individuals - 58539 45596649 45596649 25.58 45596649 45596649  25.58 25.58 45556459

1 12021 12021 0.01 12021 12021 0.01 0.01 12021

Individual
shareholders
i holding nominal 58301 26446289 26446289 14.84 26446289 26446289 14.84 14.84 26406099
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individual

shareholders

holding nominal 2
share capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.

DOLLY KHANNA 1 2201749 2201749 1.24 2201749 2201749 1.24 1.24 2201749

NBFCs
b registered with 4 77515 77515 0.04 77515 77515 0.04 0.04 77515
RBI

C Employee 1 9828655 9828655 5.51 9828655 9828655 5.51 5.51 5828655
Trusts

w

8 19150360 19150360 10.74 19150360 19150360 10.74 10.74 19150360




Pradip Kumar
Khaitan jointly
with Shreekant
Somany -
Trustees, JK
Paper
Employees
Welfare Trust

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)
Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

EDGEFIELD
SECURITIES
LIMITED

Societies
Sub-Total (B)(3)

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(8)(3)
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1 9828655

3589 19486389
950 12618494
2632 3095417
5 1267478

1 2500000

1 2500000

1 5000

62133 74989208

62206 91943574

9828655

19486389

12618494

3095417

1267478

2500000

2500000

5000
74989208

91943574

5.51 9828655

10.93 19486389
7.08 12618494
1.74 3095417
0.71 1267478

1.4 2500000
1.4 2500000
0 5000

42.06 74989208

51.58 91943574

9828655

19486389

12618494

3095417

1267478

2500000

2500000

5000
74989208

91943574

10.93

7.08

1.74

0.71

42.06

51.58

10.93

7.08

1.74

1.4

42.06

51.58

5828655

19189239

12618344

2798417

1267478

2500000

2500000

5000
70651868

87606234

Shareholding Pattern

Table IlIA - Details of Unclaimed shares

No. of shareholders

No of Shares held

Table IlIB - Details of the shareholders acting as
persons in Concert

Name of
shareholder

Hame of
PAC

Na. of
shareholders

Holding



