Company Name	JK Paper Limited	
NSE Symbol	JKPAPER	
Industry		
As on	31-Dec-2018	

Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern

	Declaration: The Listed entity has submitted t	the following declaration.						
Sr.No.	Particulars	Promoter & Promoter Group	Public	Non Promoter Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	No				
4	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	NA	NA				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	No	No				
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	No	No	No				



Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern

Company Remarks

Company Name	JK Paper Limited
NSE Symbol	JKPAPER
Industry	
As on	31-Dec-2018

Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern

			Tab	ole I - Sumn	nary Stateme	nt holding	of specifie	d securi	ties			
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Voting Rights of securities	s held in	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number o Locked in		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(1)	(II)	(III)	(N)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+ (X)	(XII)		(XIV)
						No of Voting	g Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		No	As a % of total Shares held	
						Class X	Total			(a)	(b)	
Α	Promoter & Promoter Group	20	86300011	86300011	48.42	86300011	86300011	48.42	48.42	11910000	13.8	86300011
В	Public	62206	91943574	91943574	51.58	91943574	91943574	51.58	51.58		0	87606234
c	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	·	0	0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0
	Total	62226	178243585	178243585	100	178243585	178243585	100	100	11910000	6.68	173906245



Note:

- Note:

 1. Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (Column VIII) is calculated as % of (A+B+C2)).

 2. Number of Voting Rights (Total as a % of Total Voting rights) (Column IX) is calculated as % of Total Share Capital (A+B+C)).

 3. Number of Locked in shares (As a % of total Shares held) (Column XII) is calculated as % of Total Share Shares held.

 (Kindly note that this formula is applicable w.e.f. Apr 1, 2016; previously it was calculated as % of Total Share Capital (A+B+C)).

 4. Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (As a % of total Shares held) (Column XIII) is calculated as % of Total nos. shares held.

Company Name	JK Paper Limited	
NSE Symbol	JKPAPER	
Industry		
As on	31-Dec-2018	

		Table II - St	atement :	howing sl	nareholding p	pattern of	the Prom	oter and	Promoter G	roup		
Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)		f Voting Rig ass of secur		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(1)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+ (X)	(XII)		(XIV)
						No of Voti	ng Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		No	As a % of total Shares held	
						Class X	Total			(a)	(b)	
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
a	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	1416443	1416443	0.79	1416443	1416443	0.79	0.79	0	0	1416443
	Sh. Anshuman Singhania	1	63750	63750	0.04	63750	63750	0.04	0.04	0	0	63750
	Smt. Swati Singhania	1	43750	43750	0.02	43750	43750	0.02	0.02	0	0	43750
	Smt. Sharda Singhania	1	175000	175000	0.1	175000	175000	0.1	0.1	0	0	175000
	Smt. Vinita Singhania	1	225550	225550	0.13	225550	225550	0.13	0.13	0	0	225550
	Sh. Harsh Pati Singhania	1	171250	171250	0.1	171250	171250	0.1	0.1	0	0	171250
	Smt. Atashi Singhania	1	10000	10000	0.01	10000	10000	0.01	0.01	0	0	10000
	Dr. Raghupati Singhania	1	304643	304643	0.17	304643	304643	0.17	0.17	0	0	304643
	Sh. Bharat Hari Singhnia	1	100000	100000	0.06	100000	100000	0.06	0.06	0	0	100000
	Smt. Sunanda Singhania	1	43750	43750	0.02	43750	43750	0.02	0.02	0	0	43750
	Sh. Vikram Pati Singhania	1	171250	171250	0.1	171250	171250	0.1	0.1	0	0	17125
	Smt. Mamta Singhania	1	43750	43750	0.02	43750	43750	0.02	0.02	0	0	43750
	Sh. Shrivats Singhania	1	63750	63750	0.04	63750	63750	0.04	0.04	0	0	63750
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
c	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
d	Any Other (specify)	8	84883568	84883568	47.62	84883568	84883568	47.62	47.62	11910000	14.03	84883568
	Bodies Corporate	8	84883568	84883568	47.62	84883568	84883568	47.62	47.62	11910000	14.03	84883568
	Florence Investech Limited	1	11833332	11833332	6.64	11833332	11833332	6.64	6.64	0	0	11833333
	Juggilal Kamlapat Udyog Limited	1	1190000	1190000	0.67	1190000	1190000	0.67	0.67	1190000	100	119000
	Hari Shankar Singhania Holdings Private Limited	1	175000	175000	0.1	175000	175000	0.1	0.1	0	0	175000
	Bengal & Assam Company Limited	1	36418299	36418299	20.43	36418299	36418299	20.43	20.43	3575000	9.82	36418299
	Nav Bharat Vanijya Limited	1	1191000	1191000	0.67	1191000	1191000	0.67	0.67	1190000	99.92	1191000
	BMF Investments Limited	1	30089797	30089797	16.88	30089797	30089797	16.88	16.88	2380000	7.91	30089793
	J.K. Credit &	1	3575000	3575000	2.01	3575000	3575000	2.01	2.01	3575000	100	357500





	Finance Limited											
	Accurate Finman Services Limited	1	411140	411140	0.23	411140	411140	0.23	0.23	0	0	411140
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	20	86300011	86300011	48.41	86300011	86300011	48.41	48.41	11910000	13.8	86300011
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	. 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	20	86300011	86300011	48.41	86300011	86300011	48.41	48.41	11910000	13.8	86300011

Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern

Table II A - Det	ails of Unclaimed shares
No. of shareholders	No of Shares held



Company Name	JK Paper Limited
NSE Symbol	JKPAPER
Industry	-
As on	31-Dec-2018

									Shareholding, as a %	
Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)		f Voting Rig ass of secur		assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(1)	(111)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+ (X)	(XIV)
						No of Voti	ng Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
						Class X	Total			
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
a	Mutual Funds/	7	3495626	3495626	1.96	3495626	3495626	1.96	1.96	349562
	RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED A/C RELIANCE GROWTH FUND	1	1845739	1845739	1,04	1845739	1845739	1.04	1.04	1845739
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
c	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	62	12415801	12415801	6.97	12415801	12415801	6.97	6.97	12415801
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	20470	20470	0.01	20470	20470	0.01	0.01	20470
g	Insurance Companies	2	1010448	1010448	0.57	1010448	1010448	0.57	0.57	101044
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
i	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	72	16942345	16942345	9.51	16942345	16942345	9.51	9.51	1694234
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	12021	12021	0.01	12021	12021	0.01	0.01	1202
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	1	12021	12021	0.01	12021	12021	0.01	0.01	12021
3	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
a	Individuals -	58539	45596649	45596649	25.58	45596649	45596649	25.58	25.58	45556459
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	58301	26446289	26446289	14.84	26446289	26446289	14.84	14.84	2640609
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	238	19150360	19150360	10.74	19150360	19150360	10.74	10.74	19150360
	DOLLY KHANNA	1	2201749	2201749	1.24	2201749	2201749	1.24	1.24	2201749
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	4	77515	77515	0.04	77515	77515	0.04	0.04	77515
c	Employee	1	9828655	9828655	5.51	9828655	9828655	5.51	5.51	5828655



13

	Pradip Kumar Khaftan jointly with Shreekant Somany - Trustees, JK Paper Employees Welfare Trust	1	9828655	9828655	5.51	9828655	9828655	5.51	5.51	5828655
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	3589	19486389	19486389	10.93	19486389	19486389	10.93	10.93	19189239
	Bodies Corporate	950	12618494	12618494	7.08	12618494	12618494	7.08	7.08	12618344
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	2632	3095417	3095417	1.74	3095417	3095417	1.74	1.74	2798417
	Trusts	5	1267478	1267478	0.71	1267478	1267478	0.71	0.71	1267478
	Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	2500000	2500000	1.4	2500000	2500000	1.4	1.4	2500000
	EDGEFIELD SECURITIES LIMITED	1	2500000	2500000	1.4	2500000	2500000	1.4	1.4	2500000
	Societies	1	5000	5000	0	5000	5000	0	0	5000
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	62133	74989208	74989208	42.06	74989208	74989208	42.06	42.06	70651868
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)	62206	91943574	91943574	51.58	91943574	91943574	51.58	51.58	87606234

 $\underline{Declaration} \ | \ \underline{Table \ 1} \ | \ \underline{Table \ 2} \ | \ \underline{Table \ 3} \ | \ \underline{Table \ 4} \ | \ \underline{Disclosure \ by \ Trading \ Members} \ | \ \underline{Clarification \ sought \ w.rt. \ Shareholding \ Pattern}$

Table IIIA - Det	ails of Unclaimed shares
No. of shareholders	No of Shares held

Table IIIB -		e shareholders a n Concert	cting as
Name of	Name of	No. of shareholders	Holding
shareholder	PAC		%

